P180000 84684			
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	000341220690		
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	02/28/2001008013 ★★25.00		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	03/2000-00000-011 ++10.00 200 2		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only	FILED APRIL 23 PH 2:06 AMAMMA		
	MAR 2 4 2020		

ι.

.

I ALBRITTON

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:



For further information concerning this matter, please call:

hasan ar (303) 878-0968 Name of Per Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: 25.00 Filling Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

- □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
- □ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations P.O. Box 3311 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address;

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



. . .

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 19, 2020

MIYUKI JHOHNSON 4840 FOREST DR #6131 COLUMBIA, SC 29206

SUBJECT: A-1 TRANSPORTATION INC Ref. Number: P18000084684

We have received your document for A-1 TRANSPORTATION INC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The application/form submitted does not meet the requirements of this office; please complete the attached application/form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 620A00006069

www.sunbiz.org

		· · · ·		
Articles of	Amendment	· · ·		
T	-			
Articles of Incorporation				
A-1 Transportation INC				
(Name of Corporation as curren	ty filed with the Florida Dept. of St	tate)		
<u>P1800x</u>	284684			
(Document Number	of Corporation (if known)			
Pursuant to the provisions of action 667 3006, Florida Statutes, this its Articles of Incorporation.	Florida Profit Corporation adopts (Le following amendment(s) to		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:				
		The new		
name must be distinguishable ond contain the word "corporation," " "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp," "Inc," or "Co" "chartered," "professional accordation," or the abbreviation "P-4	compuny," or "incorporated" or the A professional corporation name m -	abbreviation "Corp" ust contain the word		
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable;	4:4 - is act Darve	· · · /. [2]		
(Principal office address <u>M(ST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)				
	Culture Sc. 3	24200		
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				
D. If amending the registered agent and or registered office add	ress in Florida, enter the name of th			
new registered agent and/or the new registered office address	<u> </u>			
Name of New Registered Ascont MILLE	Johnson			
		·······		
TOT POINT NOT	e Circle East			
t				
New Registered Office Address: DACKSCHULLE		12 32211		
	(City)	(Inp Code)		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position

1 Signature New Registered Agent, if changing

Check if applicable

•

] The amendment(s) is are being filled pursuant to s. 607.0120 (11) (c), F s

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the fitle and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

.

.

Please note the officendirector whe by the first letter of the office title:

-

· · ·

 $P = President; \vec{V} = Vice (bec, lon), T = Treasurer; S = Secretary, D = Invector, TR = Trustee, C = Chairman or Clerk, CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Finan-tal Officer. If an officer/director bolds more than one title dist the first letter of each office held President, Treasurer (Invector would be (TD))$

. .

.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Dos is listed as the PSF and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith. SV as an Add. **Example:**

<u>N</u> Change	<u>P1 lein</u>	Doe	
X Remove	N Meig	lones	
<u>_X</u> Add	<u>51.50</u>	<u>Smitii</u>	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>. Titie</u>	Name	Address
1) Change	<u>CEO, CFO</u>	DK. Johnson	9591 Parkridge. Mindle. East
Add	$\overline{\phi} \overline{\phi}$		Sacksonville, F13221
Remove			
2) Change	Secretary PTDICFO+CED	Miguki Schoson	(1240 torest Drt 613)
<u>K_</u> Add	T DILLOFLED	,	Columbia, SC 29206
Remove Change	D	Carlos E. Slay	34/4 JERRA Rd
Add			Callahan EL
Remove			32011
4) Change			
Add			
Remove			
. Change			
Add			
Remove Remove Change			
Add			
Remove			

E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here. (Attach additional sheets of necessary). (Be specific) DKJohoson has 50% share of A-1 Transportation, INC Minuki Jehnson has 25% share of 1-1 Transportedium TNC 3540 share as A-1 Transportation, INC SKI <u>artos</u> NG.S _. F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment inself; (Unot applicable, indicate NA) ... _____

The date of each amendment(s) adoption:	Sanuary 18,2020	• •	if other than the
Effective date if applicable: <u>5 Felvel</u>	(no nore than 90 days after amendment file dater		

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable stantiory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Adoption of Amendment(s)

(CHECK ONE)

- (UThe amendment(s) was were adopted by the incorporators, or board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required
- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes east for the amondment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
- □ The amendment(s) was been, approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately pre-used to each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment/sit

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval

by _____ (voting group) Datest 2030 $\cdot \mathfrak{I}$ Signature There is an (By a director, president or other officer J if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the bands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary) Johnson POA (Typed or printed name of person signing) <u>(Title of person signing)</u>